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TOLERANCES
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

2 PLACE 3 PLACE ANGLE

±  REF ±  REF ±  -°

SPECIFICATIONS

TITLE INDUCTOR,
PQ3211,

3.55 µH, 37.5 ADC

2

1

AGENCY APPROVAL:
N/A

LEAD SURFACE 
COPLANAR

WITHIN .005 (.127)

1. INDUCTANCE @ 0.01 V, 100 KHz:  3.20 - 3.90 µH
 
2. DC RESISTANCE:  1.62 mOHM MAX
  
3. HIPOT (2 SECONDS, 5 mA MAX):
                 300 VRMS WINDING TO CORE.

IN
(mm)

SUGGESTED PCB
FOOTPRINT

1.360

(34.54)

1.070
(27.18) .260

(6.60) .578
(14.68)

.350
(8.89)

.260

(6.60)

1.360 MAX
(34.54)

1.340 MAX
(34.04)

.450 MAX (OVERALL 
CORE & LEADS)
.440 MAX (CORE ONLY)

.240 ± .020
(6.10)

.640 ± .020
(16.26)

TWH
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.375 ± .020
(9.53)

.175 ± .020
(4.45)


